CP MAX.
4.00
3.69
MAX.
7.88 3.00
3.88 (4) .34 DIAMETER
MOUNTING
HOLES

The meaning of each digit in the
product code number is shown in the
Product Line Numbering System chart.
Example Product Code,
Ejemplo Código del Producto
NPO Product Line Numbering System
Línea de Producto NPO Sistema de Numeración
1  SN  2  C  1  A  4  F
Seal Vent/Flush Option,
Opción de Sello Válvula/ChorroSeal Ven
Mechanical Seal and O-ring
4 = Pre-engineered standard
For optional mechanical seal modify catalog order no.
with seal code listed below.
Sello Mecánico y Anillo ‘O’
4 = Estándar aprobado
Para sello mecánico opcional modificar el número de orden
del catálogo con el código del sello anotado abajo.
Impeller Option . . . No Adder Required
For optional impeller diameters modify catalog order no.
with impeller code listed. Select optional impeller diameter from
pump performance curve.
Código del Impulsor Opcional
Para impulsores con diámetros opcionales modificar el número de orden
del catálogo con el código del impulsor anotado. Escoger el impul con
diámetro opcional de la curva de funcionamiento de la bomba.
Driver, Conductor
1 = 1 PH, ODP 6 = 575 V, TEFC
2 = 3 PH, ODP 7 = 3 PH, XP
3 = 575 V, ODP 8 = 575 V, XP
4 = 1 PH, TEFC 0 = 1 PH, XP
5 = 3 PH, TEFC
HP Rating, HP Potencia
C = 1⁄2 HP E = 1 HP G= 2 HP J = 5 HP
D= 3⁄4 HP F = 11⁄2HP H= 3 HP K = 71⁄2 HP
Driver: Hertz/Pole/RPM,
Conductor: Hercios/Polo/RPM
1 = 60 Hz, 2 pole, 3500 RPM
2 = 60 Hz, 4 pole, 1750 RPM
4 = 50 Hz, 2 pole, 2900 RPM
5 = 50 Hz, 4 pole, 1450 RPM
Material
SN = Stainless steel, Acero inoxidable
Pump Size, Tamaño de la Bomba
1 =1 x 11⁄4 – 6 2 = 11⁄4 x 11⁄2 – 6 3 = 11⁄2 x 2 – 6
Pump Size, Tamaño de la Bomba
1 x 11⁄4 – 6 11⁄4 x 11⁄2 – 6 11⁄2 x 2 – 6
Diameter Diameter Diameter
A 45⁄16 55⁄16 57⁄16
B 4 51⁄16 51⁄4
C 33⁄4 45⁄8 415⁄16
D 31⁄2 45⁄16 45⁄8
E 31⁄4 41⁄16 47⁄16
F 3 33⁄4 43⁄16
G 53⁄8 37⁄16 33⁄4
H 5 – –
For
frame mounted